
Frontera Chardonnay  Frontera Chardonnay  
Hess Hess selectselect Chardonnay    Chardonnay   
Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay 
Frontera Pinot grigio Frontera Pinot grigio 
SPASSO pinot grigio  SPASSO pinot grigio  
diora Rose   diora Rose   
whitehaven sauv blancwhitehaven sauv blanc
RELAX riesling RELAX riesling 
LaMarca Prosecco LaMarca Prosecco split 187mlsplit 187ml                                                                                                                        
LUbanzi bubbly rose LUbanzi bubbly rose     250ml can 250ml can                                                                                                           1212                                                                              

woodbridge cabernet     woodbridge cabernet     
Smith & Hook cabernet    Smith & Hook cabernet    
Austin Cabernet Austin Cabernet 
rodney strong red blend                                                                                       rodney strong red blend                                                                                       
WoodBridge MerlotWoodBridge Merlot
Anko malbec Anko malbec 
Mark west pinot noirMark west pinot noir
Olema pinot noirOlema pinot noir
smith & hook Reserve Cab smith & hook Reserve Cab 
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Coors light Coors light 
Bud LightBud Light
Miller litEMiller litE
Mich Golden LtMich Golden Lt

REV 1.4.24

1212                          

                                                

Tap Beer List

White + Bubbles Red Wine

Ipa's  & Seasonals
SURLY FURIOUS   SURLY FURIOUS   IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%                

UNMAPPED NO TRACE UNMAPPED NO TRACE   IPA 6.4%IPA 6.4%            

SUmmit SAGA  SUmmit SAGA    IPA 6.3%IPA 6.3%

Toppling Goliath Pompeii Toppling Goliath Pompeii  IPA 6.3% IPA 6.3%    

BLACKSTACK local 755 BLACKSTACK local 755 Hazy IPA 6.8%Hazy IPA 6.8%  
CASTLE DANGER   CASTLE DANGER   Cream Ale 5.5%Cream Ale 5.5%

Excelsior Bayside Excelsior Bayside Brown Ale 6.0%Brown Ale 6.0%  

leinenkugel red leinenkugel red Vienna-Style Lager 4.9%Vienna-Style Lager 4.9%  

Sam Adams Cold SnapSam Adams Cold Snap  White Ale 5.3%White Ale 5.3%

Deschutes Black ButteDeschutes Black Butte Porter 5.5% Porter 5.5%

    

Light & Classic                    
MILLER LITE   MILLER LITE   Domestic 4.2% Domestic 4.2%     

COORS LIGHT  COORS LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%                    

  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%      

BLUE MOONBLUE MOON    Wheat Ale 5.4% Wheat Ale 5.4% 

SUMMIT  SUMMIT  EPA 5.1%EPA 5.1%                                  

GUINNESS   GUINNESS   Irish Dry Stout 4.3%Irish Dry Stout 4.3%      

Stella Artois  Stella Artois  Pilsner 5.2%Pilsner 5.2%                          

KONA BIG WAVE  KONA BIG WAVE  Golden Ale 4.4%Golden Ale 4.4%    

EXCELSIOR Big island  EXCELSIOR Big island  Blond Ale 5.5%Blond Ale 5.5%                                

Modelo Especial Modelo Especial Lager 4.4%Lager 4.4%      

Bottled Beer          N.A. Beers 
Michelob ultraMichelob ultra
budweiserbudweiser
coronacorona
Loon juice Loon juice 16oz can16oz can

heineken 0.0%heineken 0.0%
Summit NIALAS NA Summit NIALAS NA  IRISH DARK IRISH DARK

Summit NIALAS NA Summit NIALAS NA  IPA IPA

Sam Adams Sam Adams N.A. JUST THE HAZEN.A. JUST THE HAZE


